
QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.

FUSO Value Parts is a parts selection for cost-conscious 
customers, specifically designed for Mitsubishi Fuso vehicles.

For use after expiry of warranty period

Parts lifetime slightly shorter than Genuine parts

Quality and performance approved by Mitsubishi Fuso 

• Superior filtration efficiency. 

• Excellent pressure and vibration capacity.

• Wide filtration area. 

• Reliable gasket material and durability.
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Vehicle Models

HD

HD

HD

HD

MD

LD

ME121789

ME180514

QY008001

ME356701

ME165370

ME164857

ME121788

ME034611

ME084641

ME360515 *

QY008002 *

QY008003

QY008004

QY009005

QY010014

FUSO Value Parts Base parts

OIL FILTER

*consists of two parts


